
Date Day Start Time End Time Location Address City Zip CodeTechnician Nurse PSA Driver

11/01/2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM CALVARY HOSPITAL 1740 EASTCHESTER RD BRONX 10461 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/02/2023 Thursday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM BETANCES HEALTH CENTER - BUSHWICK 1427 BROADWAY BROOKLYN 11221 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/04/2023 Saturday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM SAPNA 2348 Waterbury Avenue Bronx 10462 Krystal Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/05/2023 Sunday 09:00 AM 03:30 PM Espiquita Soccer 1795 Brentwood Road Brentwood 11717 Beatrice Nancy Melissa JESSE

11/06/2023 Monday 09:00 AM 12:00 PM COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE NETWORK - WASH HEIGHTS 511 WEST 157TH STREET NEW YORK 10032 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/06/2023 Monday 01:30 PM 04:00 PM COMMUNITH HEALTHCARE CENTER - HARLEM 81 WEST 115TH STREET NEW YORK 10026 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/07/2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM 03:00 PM DR. ZABER KHAN OFFICE 530 SOUTH CONDUIT BLVD BROOKLYN 11208 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/08/2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM 12:00 PM BETANCES H.C. 280 HENRY ST NEW YORK 10002 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/08/2023 Wednesday 01:30 PM 04:00 PM COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE CENTER - HOUSTON 255 E.  Houston Street New York 10002 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/09/2023 Thursday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM RYAN / ADAIR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER 565 MANHATTAN AVENUE NEW YORK 10026 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/10/2023 Friday 09:00 AM 05:00 PM HOLIDAY VETERANS DAY

11/13/2023 Monday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM HERITAGE HEALTH CARE 1727 AMSTERDAM AVENUE (CORNER OF 145TH ST) NEW YORK 10031 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/14/2023 Tuesday 01:30 PM 04:00 PM COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER OF RICHMOND 235 PORT RICHMOND AVENUE STATEN ISLAND 10302 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/14/2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM 12:00 PM SENATOR ANDREW LANZA 3845 RICHMOND AVENUE STATEN ISLAND 10312 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/15/2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM WILLIAM F RYAN HEALTH CENTER 110 WEST 97TH STREET NEW YORK 10025 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/16/2023 Thursday 01:30 PM 04:00 PM COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE NETWORK - TREMONT AVE 4215 THIRD AVENUE BRONX 10457 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/16/2023 Thursday 09:00 AM 12:00 PM COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE NETWORK WESTCHESTER 975 WESTCHESTER AVENUE BRONX 10459 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/18/2023 Saturday 09:00 AM 03:30 PM TVISTOMI ASSOCIATION - BROOKLYN 3057 BRIGHTON 7TH STREET BROOKLYN 11235 Krystal Nancy Yemi  Iquan

11/23/2023 Thursday 09:00 AM 05:00 PM THANKSGIVING THANKSGIVING

11/24/2023 Friday 09:00 AM 05:00 PM THANKSGIVING THANKSGIVING

11/27/2023 Monday 09:00 AM 03:30 PM FAMILY HEALTH CENTER OF HARLEM (IFH) 1824 MADISON AVENUE New York 10035 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/28/2023 Tuesday 09:00 AM 04:00 PM Harlem Hospital Ambulatory Care 46. W. 137th Street New York 10030 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/29/2023 Wednesday 09:00 AM 03:00 PM DR. ZABER KHAN'S - DAHILL ROAD 188 DAHILL ROAD BROOKLYN 11218 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan

11/30/2023 Thursday 09:00 AM 03:30 PM THE LEARNING CONNECTION 1725 BRENTWOOD ROAD BRENTWOOD 11717 Elisa Nancy Yemi Iquan


